Langhorne Square Shopping Center

1281 E Lincoln Highway, Levittown, PA 19056

Space #

25A
25B
26

-

Tenant Name

Uptown Cheapskate
Mrs. Shar's Cookies
Design for Vision
UPS Store

Best Nail Salon

Habitat for Humanity-Bucks Co.

Marshalls

Panera Bread

Carter's

Redner's Warehouse Markets
Planet Fitness

Pet Supplies Plus
Mariner Finance

Duck Donuts

NovaCare Rehabilitation
Goodyear Tire

Available

European Wax Center

The Good Feet Store

federalrealty.com/langhorne-square

Space SF

3,928
3,255
2,404
1132
1,500
18,674
27,609
4,895
3,971
55,000
19,217
7,442
1,473
2,009
4,000
8,300
2,284
1,774
2,000

Space #

28
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
41

45
46

Tenant Name

Dollar Tree

Hong Kong Pearl
California Tortilla
uBreakiFix

Hair Cuttery

General Nutrition Center
H & R Block

Sola Salon Studios
Aspen Dental

Sleep Number

First National Bank & Trust Co
Wendy's

James Dotson

(484) 419-1218
jdotson@federalrealty.com

Space SF

14,571
2,480
3,200
1,587
1,232
1,937
1,600
591
3,500
2,800
3,000
3,000
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Storage
Space # Tenant Name Space SF
42 Habitat for Humanity-Bucks Co. 7,715
104 Budget Services 2,309
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